
Total Weight End 260 280 300 320 340 360 380 400 420 440 460 480 500 520 540 560 580 600 620
A 0

B 0
A 5 15

B 5 0
A 0 10 20 30

B 15 10 5 0
A 5 15 25 35 40

B 20 15 10 5 5
A 0 10 20 30 40 45 55

B 30 25 20 15 10 10 5
A 5 15 25 35 45 50 60 70 80

B 35 30 25 20 15 15 10 5 0
A 5 10 20 30 40 50 55 65 75 85

B 40 40 35 30 25 20 20 15 10 5
A 10 15 25 35 45 55 60 70 80 90

B 45 45 40 35 30 25 25 20 15 10
A 5 15 20 30 40 50 60 65 75 85

B 55 50 50 45 40 35 30 30 25 20
A 10 20 25 35 45 55 65 70 80 90

B 60 55 55 50 45 40 35 35 30 25
A 5 15 25 30 40 50 60 70 75 85

B 70 65 60 60 55 50 45 40 40 35
A 0 10 20 30 35 45 55 65 75 80 90

B 80 75 70 65 65 60 55 50 45 45 40
A 5 15 25 35 40 50 60 70 80 85

B 85 80 75 70 70 65 60 55 50 50
A 10 20 30 40 45 55 65 75 85 90

B 90 85 80 75 75 70 65 60 55 55
A 25 35 45 50 60 70 80 90

B 90 85 80 80 75 70 65 60
A 40 50 55 65 75 85

B 90 85 85 80 75 70
A 55 60 70 80 90

B 90 90 85 80 75
A 75 85

B 90 85
A 90

B 90
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TS-03 Loading Chart  Max Load: 90 Lbs per Pin
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